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The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts




The Ultra-Fab Stog

From the beginning Ultra-Fab has be€n dedicated to putting the customer
first. This is seen by our (1) always having the highest quality products

as proven by our (2) always having the longest warranty, (3) providing
important features that are exclusive to Ultra-Fab and (4) and by
providing the best customer service in the RV and Trailering industries.
With a history of providing quality products to the RV industry, Ultra-Fab
is the best choice for quality products.

The jacks and stabilization experts

We have been making power tongue jacks since the 1970s. We have the only
complete line of Kingpin stabilizers. We have the only slideout supports that
cannot damage the slideout. We have the only scissor jacks with double nut
design and the tightest threads in the industry. We have the only tongue jacks
with a 10-year warranty. In fact most of our products have a lifetime warranty.

benelts or has the longest
warranties available on

A reminder Ultra-Fab

guarantees your sales.

HILLEUEAAR  You will never get stuck
with product that doesn't
sell.

Calls attention to

| _STORE planograms designed
e With the top moving

Ultra-Fab products
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Strongest
Fastest
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Why would you sell atripod that is slower, weakers, doesn't self-adjustand

doesnt havealifetime warranty?
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Noonecanbeata
lifetime warranty
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UF# 19-950500
Standard Tripod

for Fifth Wheel

Weighs only 24 Ib.

5,000 Ib. capacity
Adjust 317- 54"

Get out of bed without waking your
partner
Put into place and adjust chains to

UF# 19-950450
Standard Tripo

for Gooseneck

Weighs only 24 |b. /
5,000 Ib. capamty =
AdJust 317-54”

« Largest footpad (5” x 5.5”) combats

sinking & tilting lock legs in place. Spin cup until

« Heavy duty steel construction snug
weighs only 24Ibs, but has a « Largest footpad (5” x 5.5”) combats
capacity of 5,0001lbs. sinking & tilting

* Only gooseneck support « Heavy duty steel construction
recommended by Andersen Hitches weighs only 24Ibs, but has a
and NSA Towing Products. capacity of 5,0001Ibs.

Affordable and Effective Stabilizers
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Now available with
adjustablelegs

Compeanicn Procust
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fim it[rﬂpod
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UF# 19-950600
Tripod with
Adjustable Legs

i
g »
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p L

Tripod with the most range inthe industry




Kingpin
Stabilizer,
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Geteven betteruse out
Ofoul'tl'iPOd UF# 19-950800

Storage Bag
If:or tﬂlEods
its a nown
UF# 19-950002 brands of tripods
Extension Legs
S WARRANTY [
g

for steel tripods
Designed for B
19950005 10 BEp 50 dwAmAN
95 719-950450 M ;
& 19-950500 =

* Perfect for storing a
kingpin support, but
versatile enough they can
be used for a myriad of
storage needs

« Prevents damage to tripod
and prevents tripod from
damaging other items

« Durable Oxford cloth
saves wear and tear and
keeps dirt and debris out
of the compartment

Velcro handle wrap
53.5”x 6.5”x 6.5

UF# 19-950002
Extension Legs
for aluminum

tripods -
Designed forge= =

Ultra-Fab
UF# 19-950202

Locking Cup
UF# 48-979008

* The best way to add
height to a Kingpin
Stabilizer / Tripod

« Adds 6” to over height
adjustment of Ultra-Fab
Steel Kingpin supports

« Set of 3leg extensions

Ball for tripod
goosenecks
UF# 19-001057

Quality Accessories for quality products



Kingpin
Stabilizer,

Tripods STOCK THE PERFECT
ASSORTMENT
o

GUARANTEED
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AnyAitemithaitideesinktssell| Sinsi2
miemtihisEcainiberexcinangedsiols
UlitrasFalblplioducittoifegulalivale

UF# 19-950001 2 units Steel
UF# 19-950500 2 units Standard i il Ealleld
UF# 19-950450 2 units Gooseneck ﬂEE] . ey e
UF# 19-950600 2 units Adjustable |KingPinTripod o 'g i ik
UF# 19-950800 10 units Bag . FartestSettn OF iy iped ade L) e |

UF# 53-945096 4 units Shelf Strip
UF# 19-001093 1 units Shelf Talker -

Adjustable =iz N
ssriempod 5 1[5 /Ng

%
Steel: For the ultimate in
stabilization

Adjustable: For extremely tall
or extremely short Fifth Wheels

Gooseneck: For Goosenecks
& Adapters

Standard: When price is the And Side To-Side Motion

only factor K“‘gp’nm Od....mm TA ‘L

\wmra Adjustable From 31" To 54

~UF# 19-000006
Tripod Planogram

Make more sales & make more profits
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Independent leg

[ ]
Operatlﬂll UF# 17-943010
Landing Gear

T oy & < = Only Landing Gear with )
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Replaces most brands of landing gear with ease
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UF# 17-940007 (Adjustable)
UF# 17-940006 (Fixed)
Landing Gear Footpad

Eliminate trailer sinking
Eliminate the search for wood ,
Adjustable height, allowing each leg to UF# 17-943031 (3/87)
make great connection with the ground UF# 17-943032 (7/167)
(17-940007) Quick Pins
Extra-large 8” x 5” surface area
Heavy-duty steel construction
Suggest purchasing one 19-940007
(Adjustable Footpad) and one 19-

: place
940006 (leed. Footpad) as only one . Easy bolt on installation

side needs adjustment « Heavy duty zinc plated steel
P * Installs in minutes
. _ « 2 pack Af;g *

* Quickly adjust and lock in landing
gear legs
Spring loaded pin locks legs in

Perfect additions to your 5th wheel landing gear
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Better Features
EasierSales

Exclusive
Twice the
speed due to
double-nut
design

Exclusive
Easiest manual
operation due
to having the
tightest threads

LIFETIME
N WARRANTY
"ﬂ v And no one
- beats a lifetime
ﬁ\!{\/w,,!"’ I warranty!

UF# 48-979006 24” Single (No Handle)

UF# 48-979002 24” Twin Pack (With Handle)
UF# 48-979032 30” Single (No Handle)

UF# 48-979031 30” Twin pack (With Handle)
UF# 48-979100 Replacement Handle

Why sell scissor jacks without these features?
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Better Design
Better Performance

S@ﬂ@@m@ Bewiie cesie)n Blollitf@n
Stelollizes U t© prevents sinking o Welc) ©n
6,800 [[9: PEF JES(K el i Proves
26,000 (lo: PEr treiler sittalblillliZatieln
When Uusing &

Heavier than the original, Good Quality, much sturdier My OEM units was too
came with the shaft than OEM ones. Very flimsy and bent after just
greased and works great. pleased with quality. a few seasons. These are
Very pleased with this Steve W solid built and | have used
product as it is better than it now for several years
the original. with no issues.
Dan V Ray S.

Simply the best scissor jacks available!
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Specifications

307

5!!

24"

Huge range guarantees best stabilization
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Specifications

3-9/16”
1-5/16”7

Universale mounting plate fits all known scissor jacks
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Maximize your
scissor jack sales

« Eliminate strain and effort of
manually operating scissor
jacks or similar items.

« Tough zinc plated, all steel
construction.

 Adapter fits all 3/8” drills.

<|WARRANTY |
vv

Works great.
Leveling our UF# 48-979005

camper takes a oPeed Socket

hole lot | Hex socket design
whnole lot Iess is ideal for Ultra-fab

time now.... scissor jacks and
Nancy H. other brands

Makes camp

set up and

stabilizing UF# 48-979070
yourcamper a WitthoSn(?sCIil:)esLank
breeze... Sherri

W.

This slotted drill
stabilizer socket is one
of the greatest camper's

helper inventions ever UF# 48-979071
designed. Drastically T-Slot
reduces set-up/tear- ID 5/8”. OD 7/8”

down time. Helps you
start relaxing and
enjoying your outdoor
time faster...TP
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Maximize your scissor jack Jacks

UF# 48-979091
Scissor Jack

Planogram
« 2 each of all 4
models
« 2 each of the 3 drill
adapters
« Shelf Strips

Shelf Talker or
Gondola sign

- I B R e R R R R AR
L e S R R

Shelf Talker
Buy any 4 scissor jacks get
shelf talker at No Charge
48-979090

*Full 68,5006

+Fwice 8% fast dus

Thw BY Lifthage, Lawwing, & Bratoceistbun Foagwnm L, “ﬂu!iw duuu. -‘-
miit diesign Cifae T

Stabilize your RV
v =3 *Easlost manual

Better than original B i Mid speration dea to

eqguipment jacks ; ﬁﬂhﬂ:ﬁ:ﬂr

Never get stuck wih inventory that doesn't
move for you.

Any item that doesn't sell within 12 months
can be exchanged at no cost to you

GUARANTEED

SALE

You never get stuck with unsellable product




The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts IACKS

StackerJacks &
ACCESSORIES

UF# 48-979003 2 pack
UF# 48-979004 4 pack .

Stacker Jacks

Superior support for a variety of
applications. Amazingly tough

die cast aluminum construction.
Extends from 11” to 17”. Perfect
for trailer stabilization. Easy to set
up and adjust. Adjustable handles.
Stackable units take up minimal
storage space. 6,000lb capacity
each.

Round out your scissor jack offering



3 Ultra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

a

Eliminaies metion Dot
ironttedack enel sice-ie=sice

A\ 4
p

Independent leg
operation fer true
stalility even on

HEST UNEYVEN SUrfaces
2R plow/elrfull [I@@@ elllow iioF . . —
ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ@s U@W@ﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ & @ﬁ@l@ﬁﬂﬂZﬁﬁﬂ@ « Best-in-class trailer stabilizer

was built to make life easier for

A 4 practically all trailer types.
O Mount one in front and one on rear
6 @@@ﬂ[@ @@:@%ﬁﬁﬁ%@[@%ﬁ’ ﬂ@ for extreme stabilization.
L 227 ” '
(24000 [p)@[r RV ((wl}n@[m using 2) oﬁgnfoedxetﬁ”d or 307 depending
/ Switel @@@ﬁﬂy
MEVRNIEE
X 1© RV ireme oF Sicl® W

UF# 39-941707 22~
UF# 39-941705 307

= 1m
= 60 -
e 5,000

= ]

o 40

2 3,000

Dual Motor 2  —

Operation i

No product stabilizes travel trailer better
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Only blocks available
with lifetime warranty

UF# 48-979050  4/pk
UF# 48-979052  8/pk
UF# 48-979051  10/pk

=, Only Loveling Blocks wiih @ || Mot Casiiileet
_ Luﬁ@ﬁum@ Warranty ¢

p
} Blue celor Stenes @&ﬂﬁ}
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% Rineeking it i ©F
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Streneest Ieveling
blecks On the Market

A )

( Interlocking Dlocks )

elasiiliyasitacikifoly

pelitelciahielia|ht
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u.l“ WARRANTY EasyAtolstorehwliti

e i - Zippelrediba
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| Comes in hamnel
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AV

Leveling Blocks
on the Planet

Yes, wesaid “lifetime warranty”
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Ultra-Fab

movement
on any travel

scissor jacks

EllmInate

Works on all known 24"
and 30” scissor jacks
except Low-Pro models.

trailer that uses Alutoim atic

Moves and locks in to
place when operating
scissor jacks

Front-To-Back & Side-To-Side
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Eliminates
Sice=to=Siade

movement
UF# 48-979081

Connects
between 2 front
scissor jacks
or 2 rear
scissor jacks

" Eliminates
Front-=to-Back |

movement
UF# 48-979081

Connects
between any
scissor jack

and the
trailer frame

Use both for ultimate stabilization




Eliminatorll
Al clioisieln ook

Eliminator 1l
Side to Side

UF# 48-979081
B Offset Upper &
~ *LE':'- Lower Link
o~ Assembly # 1
s .
Rear | 2)—
ea:)rReft Cross Bar Tube T
Front Right Assembly Reaazlght
Front Left ..
J‘Aﬂ-"‘-_,_-’
é‘ -D:=E=__ mﬁu%*‘- . .
— Eliminator Il
S —
~—— R‘"“%»-m. Front-to Back
) — UF# 48-979080

Easy install and even easier use




SlideoutSupports
3 Rrievent damagle

Ultra-Fab tio) sllideo/uits

Prevents
damage

caused by
excess weight
and movement
In slideout area

Prevents
SEll

common
to aging
slideouts

Spendalittle now, Save alotlater
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- +islideout and RV.
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Ultra-Fab slideout supports are unique
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SlideoutSupports

SellEmierkerw/ith
tiinlelsierhianay,
relllatied litielm's

Sheli Telker

Ultra-Fab

with QR Code r—
19 960101 l.f'm

THE ONLY SLIDE-DUT-SUPPORT
Get Shey t talker THAT CANNOT DAMAGE THE |

ol (JUiCK RELEASE BuTron

d SavesWeRAwTEARDN AT

SLIE Durs —_—

HELFS PREVEMT COSTLY SLIDE EI ==
QUT ARD FRAME REPAIRS ¥

at no char ge SLIDE-OUT MAKES ADJUSTMENTS

Planogram

1 9 '9 6 O O O 5 X lﬂldeuuts{%h:r E“IJPM .
Includes peteh G B = arr 3

2 of each slideout supports
2 Storage Bags

1 shelf talker with QR code
1 shelf strip

Packaging -
fhat arans = UltraShide Out Support
attention Extends 26" to 477 .,
Also has QR N, \ gra L1 8
o e T SLIBEDT

| Slide Duf
Related Product |Suppori
Storage Bag for ;
slideout supports
19-960005

Make more money!




Ultra-Fab [
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Retall Vicdee

. For you dealer_ship

Tralning Video g
For Parts Personennel [#=
« Service Advisors
 And others

One of my biggest complaints in our
camper is the movement when we walk
around. Nothing we have tried has fixed
that. Until now. These stabilizers took
out that movement by holding the slide
steady. You saw no movement outside
where typically we would see the slide
moving. | would highly recommend this
to any camper. They are easy to use
and quick to put up and take down. -
Melanie

Especially with two teenagers in the RV,
the weight we put on our dining room
slide (which also includes our living
room couch) can be excessive. This
slide support is great for preventing

sag and shaking. It's so quick and easy
to setup, take down and store, it has
turned into a must have for us when we
RV. We bought more so that ALL of our
slides are now stabilized! - Chris

These supports are well made, easy

to use, take up little space and do
wonders to dampen the rocking motion
of our rig. | was able to place them
under the sides of the slideout when |
took the rig out last time and they really
stopped a lot of the rocking motion. -
D.B.

We really enjoyed these trailer slide
stabilizers. They are very effective,
easy to set up and take down. They are
slim and collapse down so they do not
take up much space in your storage
areas. We recommend to all our
friends. - Justin

The push button release is great
because you don’t have to worry about
spinning it a million times to get it
undone. - Amanda

We have an 80Ib bulldog that can get
crazy and definitely noticed a difference
in the movement of camper when he
gets the zoomies in a small enclosed
space. We look forward to using these
on all future camping trips. - Kasey

Don't take our word for it

Customer Reviews
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Use both for ultimate stabilization
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Demandatleasta
5-year warranty

Compe [I\y nien Precluct
i@ ﬁﬁ'ﬁm

Ulﬁ.’ﬁﬂ%

N B
+« Patented Zerk Fitting

only evailable with
Ultra-Falb

AN

First & Only jask with
greaseable shait for
meximum life

DA

No one beats our
Byear warranty

J

UF# 38-944017 F# 38-944037

U

3 500 Ib. capacity 3,500 Ib. capacity
Total travel is 18” e 7-way plug

* Tube size fits 2” or 2 1/2” « Total travel is 18”
couplers * Tube size fits 2” or 2 1/2”

« Speedis 10” in 50 seconds couplers

 Lighting provided by Dual « Speedis 10” in 50 seconds
Site-Lites™

UF# 38-944014 UF# 38-944060

4 ,000 Ib. capacity 3 500 Ib. capacity
Total travel is 23.5” Total travel is 23.5”

* Tube size fits 2 1/2” * Tube size fits 2 1/2”
couplers couplers

« Speedis 10” in 40 seconds * Speedis 10” in 50 seconds
J « Lighting provided powerful < Lighting by Dual Site-Lites™
B LED lamp

Pay $5 more, get 5 times the warranty
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The most advanced
tongue jack ever made

X

( e

- \ilira-RAdva

()

~

Longest Warranty
of any Tongue Jack

20 Fastest tongue Jack)
) 10” in 18 seconds

4=

R

Largest footpac

§

AEES] : 4,0001b model only
Quiet Please The quictest )
| Er tongue Jaik Gves

medel only )

> ™\
5 Only UltraFal
% meakes a 85000

= 4 N\

(7° on 8,5000b)
Prevents sinking

S0 Largest lift range |

26.5°

5,5000b model

UtloNexitelnd
utloRetiralcit

N Remete Contrel
©%, includedion
=" 15500lbimicdel

) Am@ﬂ@ﬂ¥
® gt lie)he VeF
a8y highttime
QpE/faition

UF# 38-944040
4,000lb model, 23.5" total travel

UF# 38-944055
5,500lb model, 26.5" total travel




Tongue
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Muitiple ways
todisplay

UF# 38-001034

Power Jack BllyA4sjaclksirglejiaciks
Display towedodglendolal
4-way with displiayfatfneichaligle

Column

Gondola Jack Display
UF# 38-944100 (Madix 3’
UF# 38-944101 (Madix 4’
UF# 38-944102 (Lozier 3’
UF# 38-944103 (Lozier 4’

o~ o~~~
~— — — ~—
!

o R
L b
forah <SR

—

' Phoenix 550
| Tongue l.a_l:lr. ﬁ'.:'.'?,..‘:".::‘.m E

= === @'ﬁ

Get the customer’s attention & make the sale
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Sidewind Manual
Jacks

Reliable jack made

with heavy duty steel
construction and

metal gears. E-Z grip
rotating handle for easy
operation. Universal
mounting flange and 3/8”
bolts. Durable powder-

coated finish.

UF# 49-954030 1000 Ib. capacity
UF# 49-954031 2000 Ib. capacity

Topwind Manual
Jacks

Reliable jack due

to heavy duty steel
construction and

metal gears. E-Z grip
rotating handle for easy
operation. Universal
mounting flange and %"
bolts. Durable powder
coated finish.

UF# 49-954050
Ultra Topwind Tongue
Jack, 2%4" tube, 5,000 Ib.

UF# 49-954032 1,000 Ib.
UF #49-954033 2,000 Ib.

Muitiple ways
todisplay

Marine Jack

Perfect jack

for most boat
trailers. Reliable
operation due to

all metal gears and
heavy-duty steel
construction. E-Z
grip rotating handle
for easy operation.
Universal mounting
flange. Worm

gear mechanism
designed not to slip.
Wheel attached.
Mounting hardware
included.

UF# 49-954034

Get the customer’s attention & make the sale




Caster Wheels &
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Rounding out our
tonguejacks

49-954036
. Caster Wheel
;7 for 2.25" model

Caster Wheels

49-954035
Caster Wheel

. for 2" model Smooth movement due to nylon bearings. Tough
plastic wheel for reliable operation. Easy attachment
via cross and pin clip (included). Durable powder
coated finish. Fits 2” jacks.

UF# 49-954035 for 2” model
UF# 49-954036 for 2.25” model i oD 2-1/4” |

___ b2~

In
Use

Image Pad

measures
4!’ x n

Footpads |

UF# 49-954038
for 2.25” model

Great footpad for your manual tongue
jack. Designed to keep the jack from
sinking. Heavy Duty construction and
durable powder-coat finish for years
of reliable use. Easy installation.
Secures with included pin/clip. 1-7/8”
inside diameter x 2” outside diameter.
49-954037

oD 27

1D 1-3/47

Pad
measures
47 x 7"

UF# 49-954037 for 2” model
UF# 49-954038 for 2.25” model

UF# 49-954037
for 2” model

We even know Manual Jacks



UF# 21-001090 (1" - 10.25”) 1/pk
UF# 21-001091 (1" - 10.25") 2/pk
UF# 21-001094 (3.5 - 17”) 1/pk
UF# 21-001095 (3.5” -17”) 2/pk
(  Buy 4 Super@rips get )

sheli talker at Ne Charge

L | TIRED OF TEE RSCKING MITEN IN YOOR TRALER? &R
m‘f STOPS HUUEMEHTM
¥ LER SELIE A% A RECE

| 21001071

J

Steres cadl [Iy
i@ mrﬁpod

U g8 cxionto

( Compeanion Procuet

3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Simply the best

Only chosk with

" padlock included at

no charge

Only choelk with

" handle secured at

both ends

The most advanced tire locking chocks




L3 Uitra-Fab TirelLocking

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts Ghoeks
Easy to use, one piece

tire locking chock

« Works by anchoring
the opposing wheels of
tandem axle trailers

- Lockable to prevent
theft (Padlock not
included)

« E-Z Grip handle creates
better leverage

« Super Grip tire louvers
reduce slip

« Collapses to just 1.5” /
expands to 5.25”

« XL collapsesto 4.5” /

expands to 10”
UF# 21-001060 1/pk

UF# 21-001070 2/pk

UF# 21-001080 XL 1/pk

Why sell achock without alifetime warranty?




SkidWheels &

53 Ultra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Protectyour

rearend
Skid Wheels e T &
Swivel / Weld-on i

* Drop forged caster provides
superior strength

« Ultra strong metal wheel
includes roller bearings and .25”
urethane on outer edge

« Simple bolt-on installation

+ Zerk fitting for maximum life.

« Simple bolt-on installation.

UF# 48-979011 4” Swivel (5.5 tall) |
UF# 48-979012 5” Swivel (7.25” tall) |
UF# 48-979013 6” Swivel (7.75” tall)

Weld-On
Steel Rollers

Weld-on steel roller _
Grease Zerk to maximize lifespan
One per carton

1/4” steel mounting bracket -
YEAR

2” wheel width x 2” wheel diameter ™ WARRANTYI
UF# 48-979021 Retail pack N
UF# 48-979060 Bracket Only, 20/pk bulk

UF# 48-979061 Roller Only, 20/pk bulk

1.5" wheel width x 2.5" wheel diameter - .

UF# 48-979022 Retail pack Skid Wheels (Rigid)
UF# 48-979062 Bracket Only, 20/pk bulk « Drop forged caster provides
UF# 48-979063 Roller Only, 20/pk bulk superior strength

« Ultra strong metal wheel includes
roller bearings and .25” urethane

2.5” wheel width x 3” wheel diameter on outer edge

UF# 48-979023 Retail pack « Simple bolt-on installation
UF# 48-979064 Bracket Only, 20/pk bulk
UF# 48-979065 Roller Only, 20/pk bulk UF# 48-979015

Perfect roller or skid wheel for any need




3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Protectyour

Hitch Mount Steel Rollers

* Prevents damage to motorhome
undercarriage caused by tail
dragging or digging in to the ground

« Boltsto 2-1/2” or 3” square receiver
hitch tubing

« Contacts ground when motorhome
would drag or dig into ground

* Heavy duty steel construction is
super durable to accept the impact

* Not recommended for use on diesel
pusher motorhomes due to the
extreme rear-end weight of the
motorhome.

+ Grease zerk fitting to maximize
lifespan

« 2 percarton

« 72.25" wheel width x 2.9375” wheel
diameter, 1/4” mounting bracket

« Comes with all mounting hardware

UF# 48-979017 - Fits 2.25” hitch bars
UF# 48-979018 - Fits 3” hitch bars

- -
wwarranty - iMage

L

SkidWheels &

TEAR

\i} !

e .;-

Receiver Mount
Steel Rollers

« Heavy duty receiver protector
attaches with pin and clip or with
hitch lock.

* Does not require removal of ball
mount or other hitch-mounted
accessories.

« 2.25” Wheel Width, 2” Diameter

« Fits 27 x 2” trailer hitch receivers

« Pin hole 5/8”

UF# 48-979020

— il

Skid Wheels
Swivel /Hitch Mount

« Drop forged caster provides
superior strength

+ Zerk fitting to maximize lifespan

* Ultra strong metal wheel
includes roller bearings and .25”
urethane on outer edge

« Simple bolt-on installation

UF# 48-979014 4” Swivel

Built to take the impact




Bags & Covers

3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Protect the investment

UF# 19-960004 UF# 21-001097 UF# 19-950800
Slide-out Tire Locking Kingpin Stabilizers
Supports Chocks Tripods

Keeps dirt out of compartments Perfect for storing other items

Stops stabilizers from damaging Made of durable Oxford cloth
other items in compartment Saves wear and tear

Holds all known brands

Standard
Jack Covers UF# 38-944020

« Protects jack from the elements A
« A second barrier to protect jack from water \ - Large

& sun damage - g UF# 38-944026
« Oxford cloth is known to repel water & -

sunlight -

Oxford cloth is known for its water impermeability




3 Ultra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Plumbing Vent
Fan

Keep thestink
out of theRV

Easiest way to
sell Solar Powered
Plumbing Vents

L
L

« Solar powered for
simple use

 Fits all known
plumbing exhaust

« Powerful fan removes
tank smell

« Easiest way to keep
RV smelling fresh

~Buy 6, get
displayer at no
charge

UF# 53-945082
6 pk with displayer

UF# 53-945001
Plumbing Vent Fan
(Solar Powered)

Runs whenever the sunshines



3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

You cantake

itwithyou

Cargo Carrier

Expand your carrying capacity
by using this hitch-mounted
cargo carrier. Easily carry
500#. The metal mesh platform
eliminates standing water.
Convenient tie-dow n utility
holes. Fits 2” receiver hitches.
19.25” x 60~

Tow Dolly &
Tie Down Strap

Securely transport your car
on a dolly. Quickly fits and
adjusts to 14” to 16” tire
sizes. One-piece design —
no pre-assembly required.
Tough, non-abrasive nylon

metal hooks attaches on rear storage compartment. finish for years of reliable
driver’s side or passenger’s Bolts to 4” square bumpers service and good looks.
side. Durable 5,000# only. Designed to minimize Convenient tie-down strap
capacity. Compatible with tire vibration. Includes all included. Lightweight for easy
most tow dollies. One per items for set-up and use. 60# | |mounting. Installs easily in
package. capacity. 1-year warranty. just minutes.

| UF# 46-700034 UF# + 15-954730 ) \UF# 48-979030 )

N 4 3\

Bike Rack

Spare Tire Carrier - Attaches to Ultra-Fab and

Universal other brands of cargo
_ . carriers to provide a safe and
Carry a spare just in case... stable ride for your bicycles.

Easily converts from fixed to Rugged steel construction
fold-down for easy access to | |and durable powder coated

Secure your cargo for peace of mind




3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Need ahitch?

Trailer Mounted Accessory Adapter

Used for bike and cargo carriers. Engineered to fit most recreational vehicle
frames including |-beam, C-channel, and rectangular sections. Heavy duty steel
construction. Durable powder-coated finish. Adjusts from 47.125” to 77”. 350#
tongue weight capacity.

UF# 35-946403

Universal RV Bumper

RV Bumper Receiver Hitch
Adapter

. , 3,500# towing capacity. 350#
Fits 4” square RV bumpers. tongue weight capacity. 2~
Durable powder-coated finish square receiver opening.
200# tongue weight capacity. U-Bolts mount to 4” square
Accepts 2” carrier tubes. Zinc bumpers. Easy bolt-on
plated hardware included. Not installation. Durable powder
recommended for towing. coated finish.
UF# 35-946401 UF# 35-946402

Use your hitch to allow for more storage




Cargo

3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

MX Hauler

Securely hold dirt bike
for transport or making
repairs. Heavy Duty steel
construction ensures
it stays in place. Easy
assembly, bolts together.
s Mounts in standard

e 2”7 receivers. Ramp
works on either side of
carrier. Durable powder-
coated finish. 500# load
capacity.

UF# 48-979033

Easy oneperson Easily fitsin 2”
unloading receiver hitches

Take your dirt bikes & have some fun




3 Ulitra-Fab

The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

Nobetterwayto

prevent theft :
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Strongest coupler locks available




The RV Lifting, Leveling, & Stabilization Experts

screens
youneed

Close sereen mesh
kieepisrolltamiud
dallbelishawiais piSE&Emicie

o
— —: 2] i — B B A
[i’ﬂ I}ﬂﬁ /[N](@ﬁﬁ@@bﬂ@ 2.75” Round 4” Round 4.75” x 4.5”

\ packages gets YOUF | UF#53-945110  UF#53-945130  UF# 53-945120
= customer’s attention

B RN B o g TR
4.5” x 4.5” 6” Round 6.5” x 6.5” 6.75” x 5” 7.25" x 4”
UF# 53-945430 UF# 53-945140 UF# 53-945420 UF# 53-945150 UF# 53-945100

Allapplications available




niee.f2h  SCHEENS
youneed

BugStopper -

L e
e

8.5” x 5.5”
UF# 53-945400

hmhrﬂﬁulﬂm

1T T gty s - o

-
9.5" x 7”
UF# 53-945410

8" x1.5”
53-945220

'I
™

b - Rl W g

Fe
i‘ii_-f -
w
(=t -] ey —
10.5” x 4~

UF# 53-945300

19.6” x 1.25”
UF# 53-945210

20” x 1.5”
UF# 53-945200

Allapplications available

27.5” x 1.38”
UF# 53-945230




Applicationand

Cross Reference Ws-
Information

»

Applicaltion @rm@fl GIOSS (EIEEREES B 10 bo@ﬁ

Furnace
Atwood AFMD

Furnaecs:
Atwood Hydroflame with scceas door
Furnaca

B.75" x5

4~ Round

&.TS5" u 4.57

Atwood Hydroflame without access door

Furnace

Colman, Suburban, Sol-Aire, Hydroflame
furnace vente.

Furnacs

c t L1 s Sub 3 1

Furnace

Suburban DD Sertes

Range

Atwood, Wedgowood, MagicChel &
Suburbasn. Despite

Rofrigorator

Morcald with 275" louver opaning

Refrigorators

Domatic with 20-inch louver openings
Refrigeratars ’

Demetic with 8-1/8" louver apenings

Rafrigerators

Horcold with 18.75" louver opening
Dometie with 19,375 louver opening
Wator Hoator

Suburban fluzh mount & gallon

Water Healars

Atwood B & 10 Gallon

Suburban & gallons:

Water Healors

T.25" x d°

2.758 Roeund

&" Round

10.5% x 4

2757 n 1.57

Z20™ u 1.5%

B" K 1.57

20" x 1.25"

.5 x 6.5"

B.5" x 5.46"

25" x T

Suburban 10 galion, 12 gallon or 16 galion

Multi Appliancs Typea:
Furmaces: Atwoed Hydroflame moedels

8535, 8531, 8525, 8940 DC, and 8940 AC.

Water Heatars: Most Surbirban mew-atyl
welth louvered vents.
Bpttory Venis: Mosd

45" x 4,57
o

53845150

53.945130

53845120

53-Bd5100

£3-045110

53845140

53845300

535458200

S3-45220

53-Ba5210

5345420

53-BAS00

53045410

53545430

FUR100

FURZ00

FUR400

STS00

RET00

RSE30
R5600

R5300

R5500
RS800

WHAHD

WHE00

WHaDD

WH200

421585

aridd

42142

4z140

42441

42143

43147

42183

4r138
az1da

42154

az1da
4X187

4F151

42145

42148

42150

A10-1I05VP

A10-1303WP

A1AI02VP

AND-13I00VFR

A10-1301VP

ATD-1303VP

A1 D=1 330VRP

A1D-1312VP

A10AS1IVR

AND-T1I3VP

AT-1310VP

ATD-13ZIVR

ATD-13Z0VP

ATD-13Z1VP

AND-1322VP

D8-30185

03155

O8-302 75

0630283

O8-30185

Mana

068-30235

08-30235

0g8-301 75

06-30215

Hane

GBE50

68302

68304

GA3Z5

B30T

GASEY

GUEas

GRa0T

Ga353

68332

BB335

GBI2T

S 500

BEIND

R-600A

Allapplications available




) Sell 50% more
insect screens

iil¢ra.Eals

EBvery dealer that P

has this planogram &) @ & !
reports & 0% RS | =
increase in sereen e TR
sales o (st B =
g moenths y

Top Selling Screens
UF# 53-000003

Only the 10 most popular SKUs




>
L

rsalAccess

Doors Replaceor
upgrade

a

Access Doors 2

Access door can be a replacement or an upgrade to
many OEM doors. Secures small cargo compartments.
Prevents the theft of stored items. Mounts easily to
most trailers, RVs and other applications. Built-in lock
secures important cargo areas. Built-in lock with 2
keys. Mounting holes provided for easy installation.
Designed for performance and durability. Durable steel
construction. Butyl tape sold separately. 8” wide x
7-1/4” tall / 5” wide x 5” tall opening. 1-Year warranty.

UF# 48-979009 White
UF# 48-979010 Chrome

iil¢ra.Eals

I IWARRANTY

Perfect for many applicatons




Mover;
Ili¢wa.CEak call for

quote

Push/Pull Capacity
70,000lbs.

« Top Lift Capacity
Forward & reverse 3.000bs.
. .  Front Load Capacity
Hydraulic front lift 1,0001bs.
And top lift T D

Up to 1.6 MPH

« 2HP Continuous Duty DC Motor

« Variable Speed Control

« 3 Foamed Filled tires

« Hour Meter ;

. 2’ Front Hitch Ball ~ -

 Quad Batteries Co

« 2 built in battery chargers

- Battery Level Indicator

« Adjustable Drive Chain
Tighteners

« 2-5/16” Top hitch ball for
gooseneck

- Brake Receptacle with switch

« 5th Wheel Rocker Plate

« Direct Steering

Call or email for quote
574.294.7571
sales@ultra-fab.com

Safest way to move RVs onyour lot
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The stopping power needed




Brake
Application
Chart

iil¢ra.Eals

RPelifielct
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Bulk Laft 48-970110 KZ3-026-00 122258 EB01-100 B10E-21 BK-10E-01
Manual Adjusting, 107 x 225" Right 48-979111 K23-027-00 122450 EBQ1-109 B10E-23 BH-10E-D2Z
3,500 Ib capacity Left dB.878150
Boxed
Right 48.878151
T Laft 48-978112 K231 05-00 EBO1-120
Manusl Adjusting, 127 x 2™ |[Right |48-879113  M2Z3-108-00 | |EBO1-125
6,000 Ik capacity Left d8-878152
Baxed
Right 4&8-870153
Bulk Laft d8-879114 P21 B0-00 1ZZIED EBO01-120 BI1ZE-21 Bk-1ZE-01
Manual Sdjusting, 12™ x 2™ Right 48-979118 PEE-1 B =00 122481 EBJ1-125 B12E-22 BK-12E-02
T,000 |b capacity Laft df-270154
Baxed
Right 48-879155
Bk Laft 48-270210 L m ST B 1222883 EBO01-107 BA10EA-21 BK-10E-015A
Salf-Adjusting, 10" & 2.25" Right 48-8T7d211 L m BT R ] 12248503 EBO1-108 B10EA-2Z BK-10E-0254
3,500 1 enpasity Lot A8-9TRZ50
Boxad
Right 48-8T9251
Bulk Laoft 48-070214 M2 1ZZZ503 EBO1-127 BAZEA-Z1 BH-12E-0154
Salf-Adjusting, 12° x 27 Right 48.-279215  KZ23-485.-00 1224513 EB0i1.-123 B1ZEA-22 BH-1ZE-0Z5A
T,000 ib enpuoity Lait 48.9T0254
Boxod
Right 48.070258
Solf-Adjusting, 12-1/47 x 3-3/8" Bulk Loft d8-97THZ186 K23l -0 ZD8zTT EB01-130 BAZ08E-11 BH-BKE-01
B,)000 Ib capmcity Right 4B-9TD2Z41T KZ3-435-00 ZDBITH EBO1-135 B1Z08E-12 BH-BHE-OZ
Sol-Adjusting, 12-1/4" = 3-3/8" —— Laft 48-070218 K234 50-00 181835 EBJ1-140 BA210E-11 BK-10KE-01
10,000 b capacity Right  48-0702190 K234 59 00 181838 EBQ1-145 BA210E-12 BH-10KE-D2
Belf-Adjusting, 12-1/4™ = 4™ Buik Lt dB-BTHRZEZ0 KZ3-438-00 EBO1-457
10,000 Ibh capoeity - Right |dB-8T8221 K2 2=A 3500 EBO1:-158
Sel-Adjusting, 12-1/4" = 5= Bulk Laft 48-070222 K23-422-00 EBQ01-160 B1212E-11
12,000 Ik capacity | Right 48-879223 K2 342300 EB01-183 |B1212E-12
Selfbdjusting, 12=1/4™ x 57 Bulk Lot dB-BTEZTA FE el B OO EBO1-150
15,000 ib capaciiy = Right |dB.678228 W23l d 700 EBO1.165

The best quality brakes on the market




3500 Ib. capacity
For 10” brakes
5 studs on 4.5” bolt center

Y2 - 20 threaded bolt
UF# 48-979500

6000Ib.cagacny
6 studs on 5.5” bolt center
%2 -20 threaded bolts

For 12” brakes
UF# 48-979501

7000 Ib. capacity

8 studs on 6.5” bolt center
2 -20 threaded bolts

For 12” brakes

UF # 48-979502

7,000 Ib. capacity

8 studs on 6.5” bolt center
9/16” - 18 threaded bolts
For 12” brakes

UF # 48-979503

2,000 Ib. capacity
4” x 4” bolt pattern
1/2” - 20 studs

UF # 48-979507

2,000 Ib. capacity
5" x 4” bolt pattern
1/2” - 20 studs

UF # 48-979508

3,500 Ib. capacity
5* x 4” bolt pattern
1/2” - 20 studs

UF # 48-979509

Demand at
least a5-year

iil¢ra.Eals
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Superior product at bargain pricing




'v

10" x 2.25" / 3,500 Capacity
Manual Adjusting Brakes
48-979601 (1 left & 1 right)
48-979602 (2 left & 2 right)

10" x 2.25" / 3,5001b Capacity
Self-Adjusting Brakes
48-979605 (1 left & 1 right)
48-979606 (2 left & 2 right)

12" x 2" /7,000lb Capacity
Manual Adjusting Brakes
48-979609 (1 left & 1 right)
48-979610 (2 left & 2 right)

12" x 2" /7,000lb Capacity
Self-Adjusting Brakes
48-979613 (1 left & 1 right)
48-979614 (2 left & 2 right)




: WARRANTY

Whr"

10" x 2.25" / 3,500lb capacity
Manual Adjust Brakes / Loaded Hubs
48-979603 (1 left-side brake, 1
right-side brake, 2 hubs)
« 48-979604 (2 Ieft-side brakes, 2
right-side brakes, 4 hubs)

o — =y
GO@ GlS

GEERD GHREN

Vile o

ARALER FAADN

10" x 2.25" / 3,500lb capacity
Self-Adjust Brakes /Loaded Hubs
« 48-979607 (1 left-side brake, 1
right-side brake, 2 hubs)
« 48-979608 (2 left-side brakes, 2
right-side brakes, 4 hubs)

12" x 2" /7,000lb capacity
Manual Adjust Brakes / Loaded Hubs
48-9796011(1 left-side brake, 1
right-side brake, 2 hubs)
« 48-979612 (2 Ieft-side brakes, 2
right-side brakes, 4 hubs)

E /]
12" x 2" /7,000lb capacity ia;
Self—Adjustmg Brakes / Loaded Hubs el5
48-979615 (1 left-side brake, 1 -
right-side brake, 2 hubs) B
. 48-979616 (2 left-side brakes, 2 H 4
® YW

right-side brakes, 4 hubs)




Howto
determine
theright

iil¢ra.Eals

Step #1: Find a brand with a 5-year warranty 2
(like Ultra-Fab)

Step #2: Determine weight capacity 3
« Start by looking on current hub or by measuring
diameter of axle and use this guide

. 1.5” or smaller: Ask for 1,000 Ib. capacity a

. 1.5” -1.75%: Ask for 2,000 Ib. capacity

. 1.75” -2.375“: Ask for 3,500 Ib. capacity 5

. 2.375” -3“: Ask for 6,000 Ib. capacity

. 3” -3.5“: Ask for 8,000 Ib. capacity Figure 1

3.5” -4%: Ask for 9,000 Ib. capacity

Step #2: Count studs (figure 1)

Step #3: Determine number of studs
« Count number of studs (See figure #1)
* In examples: 5 studs 2.25”

Step #4: Determine number of studs
Measure from center of stud to center of axle (see
figure #2)

 Double that figure for diameter

* In example: 2.25” center of stud to center of

+ axleis 4.5” diameter.

Figure 2

Step #5: Determine number of studs

*+ Measure size of individual studs (See figure 3).

 |f possible, determine thread pattern (either 18 or 20
groves per inch, most being 20)

Step #6: Idler & Drum
« Note if thisis an idler hub (no brake) or a hub/drum
(brake goes inside)

Step #7: Put it all together

« As an example, ask for 3,500 Ib., 545 (5 for 5 studs &
45 for 4.5” diameter), 1/2” (length of bolts), 20 (thread §#
count). ; » Figure 3

« Or,to put it together 3,500 Ib., 545, 1/2” - 20.

Making it easy to getit right the first time
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least a5-year
warranty

48-979550
3,500 Ib. capacity
5 lugs

4.5" bolt centers
1/2"-20 nuts

For 10" Brake

48-979551
6,000 Ib. capacity
6 lugs

5.5" bolt centers
1/2"-20 nuts

For 12" Brake

48-979552
7,000 Ib. capacity
8 lugs

6.5" bolt centers
1/2"-20

For 12" Brake

48-979553
7,000 Ib. capacity
8 lugs

6.5" bolt centers
9/16"-18

For 12" Brake

Ultra-Fab
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Superior product at bargain pricing




Maximize your
sales without
risk Ill¢ra.Cak

Tripod Planogram
UF# 19-000006
2 each of our top 4 models
10 storage bags for quick

sell

?Qeellg‘ tsatlrll(%sr and our unique Scissor Jack

Planogram
UF# 48-979091

ey froed To-Sack
Lenc alic- T Mot

E.I-'g:'tirlpi'mﬂi||Tri|:m+d e D

e Aifyenfiable From 307 Ta 54

Bug Stopper
Planogram
UF# 53-000003

Only the 10 most
popular insect
screens

Only 3 of each SKU
Come with bright and
informative header
card

« 2 each of all 4 models

« Drill adapters

« Shelf strips and our one-of-a-
kind shelf talker

Contact sales@uitra-fab.com for pricing




One-of-a-kind
nisearab  Shelftalkers

SuperGrip Chocks

Order 4 SuperGrip chocks and .
get shelf talker at no charge. * One of a kind shelf talker

UF#21-001011 « Each with QR code that sends
customer to a video

. « Video encourages customers to
Scissor Jacks

Order 4 Scissor Jacks and get purchase from you
shelf talker at no charge.

UF# 48-979090

Tripods ““'ﬁ““‘“ﬂ'gm ¥
Order 3 Tripods and get shelf S -
talker at no charge.

UF# 19-001093

Slide-out Supgorts
Order 2 Slide-out

upports and [ =
get shelf talker at no charge. lfm sueswousms e LT

SLenE Durs

UF# 19-960101 THE ONLY SLIDE-0UT-SUPPORT fars e o g
THAT CANNOT DAMABE THE kg
SLIDE-DUT MACES AlLISTMENTS

» Filll B SHdef Capaciry ped
LACK |3 STRTMOEE Al
agsl, 260004 waia
s 4.

Brakes e
Order 12 Brakes and get shelf Tlllﬂ-l’ab

talker at no charge. < e e

STRONGER!  EASIER!
UF# XX-XXXXXX FASTER! LONgER!

SPTLATIRA, EWEN SN

- i i
UF m :-'".' Nk : | STRDNBEST THIPS oo
A ELIMINATE MOVEMENT - [
Order 12 hubs and get shelf Bl Ldioidncal adusts 19
talker at no charge. IN CAP OF FIFTH WHEEL Y Fustsr o sere

UF# XX-XXXXXX




Eye catching

displays  iil¢sa.ah

— TR \

| ? \.IH%-:I
‘l ‘P : 1 li

s o )

| Solar Vent Fan Displayer
e . Buy 6 and get displayer at no chrage

B M UF# 53-945082 Buy4jacks,
g get jack tower or,gondoladisplay

Power Jack Gondola
Buy 4 jacks, get shelf, sign, trifold
stands and 100 trifolds at no charge.

Power Jack Colum n Simple contact us to replenish trifolds
Eg{ﬁrlaagceks and get O_"is‘_p'ay at UF# 38-944100 (Madix 3)
Igf .:?-’:-’?;“;| UF# XX-XXXXXX (Lozier 37)
wg -1 UF# XX-XXXXXX (Lozier 4’)
iy ? | L

|
i
=

We guarantee you sell the product
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Norisktoyou Sales

What do we mean when we say
“Guaranteed Sale”?

Simple. You will never get stuck with dead inventory from Ultra-Fab. Period.
Whether you purchase individual products, planograms or displays, we
guarantee you will sell the product. That’s because we don’t want you to take
any risk when trying Ultra-Fab products. We guarantee your customers will
love it. We guarantee the quality of the product. And we guarantee you will
sell it.

We know what sells in the market. But we also know that no two dealerships are the same. So,
if you have an Ultra-Fab SKU that doesn’t sell for you within 12 months of purchase, we will gladly
take it back and replace it with an item that does sell well for you. The claim does have to be
made within 18 months of purchase and must be in resaleable condition, that way we can get it
to areseller that sells that product regularly and it is in acceptable condition for their customer.

What could be easier? Well, what if we paid the freight... both ways. Well, we do because we
don’t want you to take any risk when trying Ultra-Fab products. We guarantee your customers
will love it. We guarantee the quality of the product. And we guarantee you will sell it.

——

Super Grip Chock

Bainhat il Pl lombibi ¥
nrminman frusi s e “-"_

Ask our competitors why they don't guarantee thesale



Ultra-Store
G“’e us 4’ and E

wegiveyou  iii¢wn.tah
moresales

A 4’Ultra-Store

GUARANTEED

AL

Only our fastest moving
products s e ———
Guaranteed Sales :.Z::!:I:Z'.IZ::::!I!:Z'.:!::!.'
Great signage Filtra 25C

Includes
2 units UF# 19-950001 Tripod Stabilizer (Steel)
2 units UF# 19-950500 Tripod Stabilizer
4 units UF# 19-950800 Storage Bag
for Tripod Stabilizers

2 units UF# 19-960003 Slide Out Supports (26"-
47")
2 units UF# 19-960004 Storage Bag

for Slide-out Supports -1 ; - . ' -
units UF# 21-001090 Super Grip Chock (1/pack) B O - e e

L e Ering sa mewd - b erpryebic

WA WO B AR W R B R R R B R E e

2
2 units UF# 21-001091 Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
4 units UF# 21-001097 Storage Bag (Super Grip)
2 units UF# 38-944060 Tongue Jack
Ultra Series, 35001b o Ll '
4 units UF# 38-944020 Cover (for power jacks) T ineg dr ovet e
2 units UF# 48-979002 Scissor Jacks (24", 2/pk) 4 |
3 units UF# 48-979005 Drill Attachment ﬁsm,mﬂg I'nm
(Speed Socket) s FEsiosl Setlp Of luu—,_—_-_— :
3 units UF# 48-979071 Drill Attachment (T Slot) W P Wogiort 4 b gl i e
8 units UF# 53-945096 4' Shelf Strip i __m____} Farerin e etr marims,
1unit  UF#19-001093 Shelf Talker for Tripods m,:,'ﬂ F__glnﬁhhiﬂmi S
1 unit UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker - il 55 <1 ﬁ e e
for Slide-out Supports s Al rom 31° o 84 e
1 unit UF#21-001011 Shelf Talker . e e e el o _—

for Tire Locking Chocks

We guarantee you sell the product
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ULTRA F-STORE

Sign#1
e
38944060 Tongue lack 5] tomie |5 an
(Ultra Serles, 3500Lb capacity) g cra
29" 9" (2 units) s

48-979002Scissor Jacks |

(24", 2/pk) | 21-001081 Super Grip Chack |
277 % 13" (2 units) [2/pack)
16" 8.7 {2 umits}
— SRl T —I Thoed Tl
' Bermot iacs [ | G OIS

Ghock (1/pack)

y i
it 47 ||
16960003 Slide Out Supports [26°- 4T°) 1653 (2unit)

285" x5.5" (2 units)

el Tt
{
l ATt D 0T

__IStabilizer(Steel)
47.5"x6" (2 units)

19-950500 Tripod Stabilizer
47" x6" (2 Units)

Ultra:Store
Planograms

Dealers love us because
we:

Protect your reputation: By
always having the highest
quality products in our
categories (as seen by our
always having the longest
warranties) and we usually
have unique benefits that
cannot be matched.

Protect your profits: By
enforcing our MAP policy.

Best display materials: Provide
you with the best display
materials available, including
our one-of-a-kind shelf talkers.
Guarantee the sale: If anything
doesn’t sell for you within 12
months, we will exchange it for
items that total equal value that
will sell.

Best customer service: And
we provide the best customer
service experience in the
industry.

Contact sales@uitra-fab.com for pricing
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Includes

units

units
units
units
units
units

units
units
units
units

NDAEDNN PPN RN N

2 units
4 units

UF# 19-950001

UF# 19-950500
UF# 19-950800
UF# 19-960002
UF# 19-960003
UF# 19-960004

UF# 21-001091
UF# 21-001090
UF# 21-001097
UF# 38-944014

Tripod Stabilizer customers

(Steel)
Tripod Stabilizer

Storage Bag (Tripod) ,

Slide Out Supports (217-37") 8 “It St

Slide Out Supports (26”-47") 'ra-\ 'are
Storage Bag

(Slide Out Support)

Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Super Grip Chock (1/pack)

Storage Bag (Super Grip) ot T RE
Tongue Jack

(Ultra Series, 4000 Ib.)

UF# 38-944060 Tongue Jack (Ultra 35001b)
38-944020 Cover (for power jacks)

Continued on next page
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We guarantee yousell the product




Agood mix
of popular
products

Hif¢e=_Esl

units
units
units
units

Ultra-Store

units
un!ts
units

ULTRAL-STORE

- N o DLW N

—_

units
units
1 units

—_

Ultra:Store
Planograms

From previous page

UF# 48-979002 Scissor Jacks (24”7, 2/pk)
UF# 48-979006 Scissor Jacks (247, 1/pk)
UF# 48-979071 Drill Attachment (T Slot)
UF# 48-979005 Drill Attachment

(Speed Socket)
UF# 53-945096 4’ Shelf Strip
N/A Signs for gondola top
UF# 48-979090 Shelf Talker

(Scissor Jacks)
UF# 19-001093 Shelf Talker (Tripods)
UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker (Slide-Outs)
UF# 21-001011 Shelf Talker (Chocks)

Sign#1

Sign # 2

| 15-850500

Stedape Big
(Tripod
Stabiliners)
122283
12 umits)

T B N T W R o e R T T TP R Cn e S T W T S o e o O, e o o

18950001 Tripod Stabilizer(Steel)
47.5" 16" (2 units)

ﬁ T

13-S50E00
Storage Bag |

19-950500 Tripod Stabilizer Miged |
i s |

(2 uriss)

oy | Frme s iy

105 R pa o e

36-944014 Tongue Jack
(Ultra Series, 4000 1b capacity)
29" x 9" (2 units)

LR
Corven [l
| powen jacks}
Har

|

{1’:‘“‘:‘ ! 38-944060 Tongue Jack

| ! (Uttea Series, 3500ib capacity)
wer

! A 29" x 9" (2 units)

| |

48-979002 Scissor Jacks

s e ! : i (247, 2/pk)
| 21-0010%0 SuperGrip || 21-001091 Super Giip :| ot e "y 490 (0 yai
f ] et 27" % 13" (2 units)
Chock(l/pack) |  Chock{2/pack) - g
16" % 5.3" (2 units) 167 x 8.3 (2 units) sy LR
| el Tsisr _ p—
Sarpm Geig iy I SETESH etk
I — 48-979006 Scissor Jacks |
'''''''' 19-960003 500 asr;'u-ﬁ;ﬁ-s;ﬁ':r:| | 19880002 Slide Out Supperts (21°-377) | =f~|‘_“h‘j’f*‘1:'_ (24", 1/pk) i
2.5 5.5 (2 ait3] 215" ¥5.5° (2units) = 27" x 9" (2 units) |

Contact sales@uitra-fab.com for pricing




Ultra-Store

Inclu

units
units
units
units

units
units
units
units
units
units
units
units
units
units

3 units

PPN NDN NN NN

-950001
-950500
-950450
-950800

-001090
-001091
-001095

-960003
-960004
8-979006
UF# 48-979031
UF# 48-979002

UF# 48-979005

1
1
1
1
9-960002
9
9

cCccccccc CCCCQ-

Tripod Stabilizer (Steel)
Tripod Stabilizer

Tripod Stabilizer (Gooseneck)
Storage Bag

(Tripod Stabilizers)

Super Grip Chock (1/pack)
Super Grip Chock (2/pack)
Super Grip Chock (XL, 2/pack)
Storage Bag (Super Grip)
Slide Out Supports (217-37")
Slide Out Supports (267-47")
Storage Bag (Slide Out Support)
Scissor Jacks (24”7, 1/pk)
Scissor Jacks (307, 2/pk)
Scissor Jacks (247, 2/pk)

Drill Attachment (Speed Socket)

Continued on next page

-
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122Ultra:Store

ULTRA F-STORE

We guarantee you sell the product




All theright Ultra-Store
product

Ill¢sa_Eak foryour
customers

Contipued.from previous page
S units #48-97907 ri ttac ment ot)
“Itra'Stﬂre 2 units UF# 48-979003 Stacker Jacks (2/pack
units UF# 48-979004 Stacker Jacks (4/pack)
units UF# 35-946510 MegaHitch Coupler Vault
units UF# 38-944060 Tongue Jack (Ultra, 35001b)
_STORE units UF# 38-944014 Tongue Jack (Ultra, 4000 Ib)
units UF# 38-944040 Tongue Jack
(Phoenix, 4000 Ib)
units UF# 38-944020 Cover (for power jacks)
1 units UF# 53-945096 4’ Shelf Strip
units N/A Signs for gondola top
units N/A Gondola Display
(Tongue Jacks)
units UF# 19-001093 Shelf Talker (Tripods)
units UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker
(Slide-out Supports)
units UF# 21-001011 Shelf Talker
(Tire Locking Chocks)

Sign #1 " Sign #2 Sign#3

—“N—=N PPN NN

—_

—_

= ] ; A "' WU |
HEEE S i | PSR - Tooget
13950001 Tripod Stabilizer{Steel) St | 2 | 15 iashigpba b Tosgos | | e | P
4757 X6 {2units ERLr || e ] - 27 14" {2 unlts) Jack B, Sesim, 4000
its) = it T b ey}
- [ A e
Sadies, ::wiﬂ P
18 450800 Tipod Stabie 4879002 Scissor backs (247, 2k i || rre | | o i o | s
476" (2Units) 27 (17 2units) = e oo
P Fir (D

19-350450 Tripod Stabilizer (Gooseneck] | — E—

45 36 {2 enits)

; 48-979031 Scisser Lacks (30, 2/pk)
2 | s0us7 g 36 x11° {2 unis)
zl-ﬂmmsmr | SiorageBag | 210010855uperGrip IS
| GripChack (2ipack) | [SuperGrip) | Chock (L, 2ipack)
16°x8.3° (2units] | H'xid Irxa.5 (R units)
31 e o ) barar || 1900003 Sice Ot Suppons (15°-4T)

H_"::;“I‘;'Lq. 18w B4 o unin) 5" E55" | it

53 560004 15550008
Prrapr bt 15tafy Bof
ke D Saport) |5.te& Soppor]
117020 [Teni] H 107 L0 )

Contact sales@uitra-fab.com for pricing



Ultra:Store

Giveus16’
andwewill i¢en ok
maximize your
sales

Includes
units UF# 19-950001 Tripod Stabilizer (Steel) @)
units UF# 19-950500 Tripod Stabilizer tra tore
units UF# 19-950450 Tripod Stabilizer (Gooseneck)
units UF# 19-950600 Tripod Stabilizer (Adjustable)

units UF# 19-950800 Storage Bag (Tripod Stabilizers)
units UF# 21-001090 Super Grip Chock (1/pack) m —STOR
units UF# 21-001091 Super Grip Chock (2/pack)

units UF# 21-001094 Super Grip Chock (XL, 1/pack)
units UF# 21-001095 Super Grip Chock (XL, 2/pack)
units UF# 21-001097 Storage Bag (Super Grip)

units UF# 19-960001 Slide Out Supports (16”7-28")
units UF# 19-960002 Slide Out Supports (217-37")
units UF# 19-960003 Slide Out Supports (267-47")
units UF# 19-960004 Storage Bag (Slide Out Support)
units UF# 48-979002 Scissor Jacks (24”7, 2/pk)

units UF# 48-979006 Scissor Jacks (24”, 1/pk)

units UF# 48-979031 Scissor Jacks (30”, 2/pk)

3 units UF# 48-979005 Drill Attachment (Speed Socket)
Continued on next page

Continued on next page
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We guarantee yousell the product




N : Ultra-Store
evermissa
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Continued from previous page
Ny 3 units UF# 48-979071 Drill Attachment (T Slot)

ultra'Store 4 units UF# 48-979003 Stacker Jacks (2/pack)

4 units UF# 48-979004 Stacker Jacks (4/pack)

2 units UF# 38-944014 Tongue Jack (Ultra, 4000 Ib.)
units UF# 38-944060 Tongue Jack (Ultra, 3500 Ib.)

_STORE units UF# 38-944040 Tongue Jack
(Phoenix, 4000 Ib.)

units UF# 38-944055 Tongue Jack

(Phoenix, 5500 Ib.)
units UF# 38-944020 Cover (for power jacks)
units UF# 49-954038 Footpad (for 2.25” jacks)
units UF# 35-946510 MegaHitch Coupler Vault
6 units UF# 53-945001 Plumbing Vent Fan

[\ N N

NN

15 units 53-945096 4’ Shelf Strip
3 units N/A Signs for top of gondola
1 units N/A Gondola Display

1 units UF# 19-001093 Shelf Talker (Tripods)
1 units UF# 19-960101 Shelf Talker
(Slide-out Supports)
1 units UF# 21-001011 Shelf Talker
(Tire Locking Chocks)
1 units UF# 48-979090 Shelf Talker
(Scissor Jacks)

Sign#1 Sign#2 Sign #3 Sign
Tongue lacks
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Contact sales@uitra-fab.com for pricing
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THE RGHT
CALLING ATTENTION TO OUR 4
PLANOGRAM STORE SIZES
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/A REMINDER THAT ALL PRODUCTS ARE

COVERED BY OUR GUARANTEED SALE

4  When you see THE ULTRA-ADVANTAGE LOGO YOU
KNOW THOSE ARE FEATURES EXCLUSIVE T0 ULtRA-FaB AGREEMEH'I'

[b@’:a

[T W "W e ¥

: Protects your reputation by always Protects your profits by
e having the highest quality products enforcing our MAP policy
' ] Has the best & friendliest Y Provides youwiththe

i . best display materials available

Ta 1 e — N

customer service in the industry,

b =N | Exclusive’& valuable
features not
availablefromother.
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